
SENTINEL BOYS GIRLS SOCCER 2022
Date Day Opponent Site Varsity Boys JV Boys Varsity Girls JV Girls

08/12/22 Fri 1st Day of Practice Sentinel 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

08/25/22 Thur @ Big Sky Big Sky 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

08/27/22 Sat Hellgate Sentinel 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM

09/01/22 Thur Helena High Sentinel 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

09/03/22 Sat @ Capital Capital 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

09/06/22 Tue @ Glacer Glacier 5:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

09/10/22 Sat Flathead Sentinel 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM

09/17/22 Sat Butte Sentinel 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 11:00 AM

09/22/22 Thur Big Sky Sentinel 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

09/24/22 Sat @ Hellgate Hellgate 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

09/27/22 Tue Capital Sentinel 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

10/01/22 Sat @ Helena High Helena 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

10/4/22 Tue @ Butte Butte 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

10/08/22 Sat Glacier Sentinel 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

10/13/22 Thur @ Flathead Flathead 5:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

10/18/22 Tue 1st Round Playoff TBD TBD N/A TBD N/A

10/22/22 Sat Quarter Final Playoff TBD TBD N/A TBD N/A

10/25/22 Tue Semi Final Playoff TBD TBD N/A TBD N/A

10/29/22 Sat STATE TBD TBD N/A TBD N/A
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